AGROKOMPLEX

50th international agricultural and food exhibition

3.

- 7.9. 2025

LIST OF COMMODITIES

1

11
1.2
13
1.4
1.5
1.6
17
1.8
1.9
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
147

118
119
1.20

1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.251

FOOD-STUFF

Milk and dairy products
Eggs and egg products
Starch and flakes

Rice

Sugar and sweets

Salt

Eatable fat and oil
Ready-made foods
Soup, sauce

Coffee, caffeic tabloid, caffeics
Tea

Cocoa, mixtures with cocoa,
cocoa beverage

Candy

Chocolate and chocolate products
Seasoning, additives, flavours
Frozen dishes

Products for diabetics and special foods
metabolism failure

Special foodstuffs
Other food products

Bakery and confectionery staples
and aditives

Bakery products

Confectionery products

Eat raw materials and aditives
Meat products

Fruit, vegetables

Unprocessed fruit and vegetables

1.25.2 Processed vegetable and fruits

1.28
1.281

Beverages
Soft beverages

1.28.2 Alcoholic drinks

1.29

1.30

1.31

21
2.2
23
24
25
2.6
27
2.8
2.9
210

Machines equipment and facilities
for food-processing industry

Laboratories, laboratory facilities for food
quality control

Packages, package facility,
machinery and equipment for packaging,
machinery for package facility production

PLANT PRODUCTION, GARDEN
NURTURES AND GROWTHS, TOOLS
AND SET-UP FOR AGRICULTURE

Field plants

Layings

Grain and corn

Seeds

Viniculture

Flowers

Other plants

Bonsai

Decorative gardens

Gardening and garden equipment

21

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
2.20
2.21

31
3.2
33
3.4
3.5
3.6
37
3.8
3.9
310
31
312

313

41
4.2
4.3

4.4
4.5
47
4.8
4.9
410

a1
412

413

414
415

416

417

Biological systems of cultivation
in gardening

Special lowns

Nurture and fertilization

Plant protection

Biological protection

Ecological protection

Pesticides

Fertilizer

Fertility substrate

Irrigation systems

Instruments and tools for agriculture

ANIMAL PRODUCTION
Breeding animals

Utility animals

Hunting vernison

Fish

Ostrich

Other animals

Feed, feed mixtures
Products of animal production
Livestock insemination
Veterinary care

Basic production hygiene

Sanitary care,cleaning
and disinfecting materials

Orthopedical design of whoof

AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
AND FOREST MACHINERY

Tractors
Small agricultural mechanisation

Machinery for cultivation, preparation
and treatment of land

Seeding machinery

Landing machinery

Plant protection machinery
Irrigation systems

Feeding plants collection machinery

Collect machinery for cereals, oily
and leguminous plants

Machinery for hoe plants collection

Special plants cultivation
and collection machinery

Machinery and equipment for fruit
and vegetable cultivation

Machinery and equipment for forestry
After-harvest treatment, conserving
and storage machinery and equipment
Machinery and equipment for feed
preparation

Machinery and equipment for farm
animals breeding

10

1"

12

124

12.2

12.3

124

13
134
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
137
13.8
13.9
13.10
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315

MANIPULATION AND TRANSPORT
EQUIPMENT

COMPONENTS AND AGGREGATES
TO AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
AND TRACTORS, REPAIR AND SERVICE

MEASURE, DIAGNOSTIC
AND AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY

BUILDING INDUSTRY
AND CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY

LITERATURE, FINANCIAL,
COMMERCIAL AND OTHER SERVICES
AND INSTITUTIONS

REPRODUCING MACHINERY

SPORT, RELAX

IT SERVICES IN AGRI-SECTOR
AS A TOOL OF EFFICIENT
MANAGEMENT AND PROCESS
MANAGEMENT

Support of management and communi-
cation for an agricultural farm

Integrated press solutions
for operation efficiency

New communication tools
for your company

Complex solutions for oils and lubricants
for your agricultural machinery
and equipment

RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES
Solar energy

Wind power

Water power

Geothermal energy

Biomass

Energy storage

Power transmission

Renewable sources trends
Commercialization of renewable sources
Measurement and control

Thermal insulations

Tools and equipment

Counselling

Ecology and environment
Literature and journals



