AGROKOMPLEX

50th international agricultural and food exhibition

3. - 7. 9. 2025

2.9 Decorative gardens

2.10 Gardening and garden equipment

LIST OF COMMODITIES

1	FOOD-STUFF	2.11	Biological systems of cultivation	5	MANIPULATION AND TRANSPORT
1.1	Milk and dairy products		in gardening		EQUIPMENT
1.2	Eggs and egg products	2.12	Special lowns		
1.3	Starch and flakes	2.13	Nurture and fertilization	6	COMPONENTS AND AGGREGATES
1.4	Rice	2.14	Plant protection		TO AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY AND TRACTORS, REPAIR AND SERVICE
1.5	Sugar and sweets	2.15	Biological protection		,
1.6	Salt	2.16	Ecological protection	7	MEASURE, DIAGNOSTIC
1.7	Eatable fat and oil	2.17	Pesticides	•	AND AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY
1.8	Ready-made foods	2.18	Fertilizer		
1.9	Soup, sauce	2.19	Fertility substrate	8	BUILDING INDUSTRY
1.10	Coffee, caffeic tabloid, caffeics	2.20	Irrigation systems		AND CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY
1.11	Tea	2.21	Instruments and tools for agriculture		
1.12	Cocoa, mixtures with cocoa,			9	LITERATURE, FINANCIAL,
	cocoa beverage	3	ANIMAL PRODUCTION		COMMERCIAL AND OTHER SERVICES AND INSTITUTIONS
1.13	Candy	3.1	Breeding animals		AND INSTITUTIONS
1.14	Chocolate and chocolate products	3.2	Utility animals	40	DEDDODUCING MACHINEDY
1.15	Seasoning, additives, flavours	3.3	Hunting vernison	10	REPRODUCING MACHINERY
1.16	Frozen dishes	3.4	Fish	44	CDODT DELAY
1.17	Products for diabetics and special foods	3.5	Ostrich	11	SPORT, RELAX
	metabolism failure	3.6	Other animals	42	IT SERVICES IN ACRUSESTOR
1.18	Special foodstuffs	3.7	Feed, feed mixtures	12	IT SERVICES IN AGRI-SECTOR AS A TOOL OF EFFICIENT
1.19	Other food products	3.8	Products of animal production		MANAGEMENT AND PROCESS
1.20	Bakery and confectionery staples and aditives	3.9	Livestock insemination		MANAGEMENT
1.21	Bakery products	3.10	Veterinary care	12.1	Support of management and communi-
	Confectionery products	3.11	Basic production hygiene		cation for an agricultural farm
1.23	Eat raw materials and aditives	3.12	Sanitary care, cleaning	12.2	Integrated press solutions for operation efficiency
1.23			and disinfecting materials	12.2	New communication tools
	Meat products Fruit, vegetables	3.13	Orthopedical design of whoof	12.3	for your company
	Unprocessed fruit and vegetables	_		12.4	
	2 Processed with and vegetables	4	AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY AND FOREST MACHINERY		for your agricultural machinery
	_	4.1	Tractors		and equipment
	Beverages Soft hoverages	4.2			
	Soft beverages 2 Alcoholic drinks	4.2	Small agricultural mechanisation Machinery for cultivation, preparation	13	RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES
		4.3	and treatment of land	13.1	Solar energy
1.29	Machines equipment and facilities for food-processing industry	4.4	Seeding machinery	13.2	Wind power
1.30	Laboratories, laboratory facilities for food	4.5	Landing machinery	13.3	Water power
	quality control	4.7	Plant protection machinery	13.4	Geothermal energy
1.31	Packages, package facility,	4.8	Irrigation systems	13.5	Biomass
	machinery and equipment for packaging,	4.9	Feeding plants collection machinery	13.6	Energy storage
	machinery for package facility production	4.10	Collect machinery for cereals, oily	13.7	Power transmission
			and leguminous plants	13.8	Renewable sources trends
2	PLANT PRODUCTION, GARDEN NURTURES AND GROWTHS, TOOLS	4.11	Machinery for hoe plants collection	13.9	Commercialization of renewable sources
	AND SET-UP FOR AGRICULTURE	4.12	Special plants cultivation	13.10	Measurement and control
2.1	Field plants		and collection machinery	13.11	Thermal insulations
2.2	Layings	4.13	Machinery and equipment for fruit	13.12	Tools and equipment
2.3	Grain and corn		and vegetable cultivation	13.13	Counselling
2.4	Seeds	4.14	, , ,	13.14	Ecology and environment
2.5	Viniculture	4.15	After-harvest treatment, conserving	13.15	Literature and journals
2.6	Flowers	A 46	and storage machinery and equipment		
2.7	Other plants	4.10	Machinery and equipment for feed preparation		
2.8	Bonsai	4.17	Machinery and equipment for farm		

animals breeding